
GCSE Exam Schedule 2023 
 

Phase 1 – Students attend lessons as normal unless in exams. Intervention before and after school. Revise in lessons if subject exams are finished. 

Week A Monday 15th May Tuesday 16th May Wednesday 17th May Thursday 18th May Friday 19th May 

Tutor Time Intervention RS Biology English Literature History Maths 
AM EXAM RS Biology English Literature History Maths 

Lunchtime Intervention   PE  Computer Science 

PM EXAM   GCSE PE Chinese 
Listening&Reading Computer Science 

After-school Intervention Biology English Literature History Maths  

      

Week B Monday 22nd May Tuesday 23rd May Wednesday 24th May Thursday 25th May Friday 26th May 

Tutor Time Intervention Chemistry French English Literature Physics  

AM EXAM Chemistry French Listening & 
Reading English Literature Physics  

Lunchtime Intervention Geography RS and BTEC DIT  Computer Science  

PM EXAM Geography RS and BTEC DIT 
(selected students)  Computer Science Chinese writing 

After-school Intervention French English Literature Physics   

 

HALF-TERM Monday 29th May Tuesday 30th May Wednesday 31st May Thursday 1st June Friday 2nd June 
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Week A Monday 5th June Tuesday 6h June Wednesday 7th June Thursday 8th June Friday 9th June 

Tutor Time Intervention English Language Spanish Maths GCSE PE and Further 
Maths Geography 

AM EXAM English Language Spanish Listening and 
Reading Maths GCSE PE and Further 

Maths Geography 

Lunchtime Intervention French RS History  Biology 
PM EXAM French Writing RS History (Contingency) Biology 

After-school Intervention Spanish Maths GCSE PE and Further 
Maths Geography  

 

Week B Monday 12th June Tuesday 13th June Wednesday 14th June 

Tutor Time Intervention English Language Chemistry Maths 
AM EXAM English Language Chemistry Maths 

Lunchtime Intervention  Spanish Music 

PM EXAM  Spanish Writing Music  
Polish listening and reading 

After-school Intervention Chemistry Maths Physics 
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Phase 2 – Students attend school only for exams or booster sessions 

All students should attend school on Thursday 15th June arriving at 09:30. Students will spend some time with their tutor group 
before attending an assembly held by Mr Warburton before attending a Physics booster session. Following the booster session 
there will be some light refreshments and an opportunity for students to sign shirts and say goodbye to staff. The morning will end 
with a celebration assembly from Mrs Blackburn and the Year 11 tutor team before students leave site at around 12:05. 

Thursday 15th June  Friday 16th June 

09:30 Students with tutors  Tutor Time Intervention Physics 
09:45 Heads Assembly  AM EXAM Physics 
10:15 Physics Booster  Lunchtime Intervention Geography 
11:30 Celebration Assembly  PM EXAM Geography 
12:05 Leave site  After-school Intervention  

 

Week A Monday 19th June Tuesday 20th June Wednesday 21st June Events 

Tutor Time Intervention D&T Food preparation and 
Nutrition 

 Exam contingency slots  
8/6 and 28/6 

AM EXAM D&T Food preparation and 
Nutrition 

Polish (writing) Prom 29/6 

Lunchtime Intervention   Further Maths Year 11 Awards evening 
13/7 

PM EXAM   Further Maths Results Day 24/8 
 


